
LOT 111
BARNWELL MANOR PHASE 2
OR 2362/1884

MEEUWSEN WALTER & NATALIE JO L/E/
94226 GOODWOOD DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

39-2N-28-0141-0111-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4088.00

05/06/2025 MLU

01/20/2022 DJ 0.00 125,000 0 0 125,000

STANDARD
4

405,641
16,523

125,000
547,164
129,095
418,069

HX HB 50,722
367,347
547,164

0

477,613

2543/1486 2/28/2022 LE U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MEEUWSEN WALTER T & N

MEEUWSEN BRAYDON & 

2513/1520 10/29/2021 SW Q I 01 417,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AVH NORTH FLORIDA LLC
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C2102903 CO ISSUED 0 10/28/2021

B2102903 NEW CONSTR 349,745 03/10/2021

2022HX Base Yr

94226 GOODWOOD DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0900 01 3,015 102.9572 135.90 409,738 2021 2021 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2445

BAS 2,445 100 2021 2,445 328,953

FGR 800 55 2021 440 59,198

FOP 168 30 2021 50 6,727

FOP 206 30 2021 62 8,342

PTO 360 5 2021 18 2,422

3,979 3,015 405,641

BAS=[YR=2021] W20 PTO=[YR=2021] N12 W30 S12 FOP=[YR=2021] S8
E21 N8 W21$ E30 $ W9 S8 W21 S58 FOP=[YR=2021] S8 E21 N9
FGR=[YR=2021] E9 S9 E20 N29 W31 S20 E2$ W2 N5 W6 S6 W13$ E13
N6 E6 N15 E31 N45$.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,510.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2021 2021 3 99 14,949

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 150.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2021 2021 3 99 1,485

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 3 3 9.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2021 2021 3 99 89

16,523

1 000134 C RES POND 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 125,000.00 125,000.00 125,000


